
13924 
Pagoda PIR Wall 

FEATURES 

• 2 years warranty

• Brushed stainless steel & frosted PC finish

• Constructed from stainless steel (304) & polycarbonate

• Complete with built in Photocell & PIR

• 1 O lux on, 1 O lux off. 110° detection angle, 8m maximum range
with a 5 sec - 5 min timer function

SPEC DATA 

Product Wattage: 

Dimmable: 
Product Voltage: 
Herts: 
IP Rating: 
Product Weight (KG): 
Terminal Block: 
Class: 

ACCESSORIES 

12 x 0.05W LED (capsule) 
& Max. 9.2W LED E27 (required) 

No 
220-240V
50/60
44
0.98
3-way
1

76799, E27 LED filament GLS dimmable 8W 
76806, E27 LED GLS dimmable 1 OW 


